
Eingang 

WCParkhaus

Aussteller 
konnen 
direkt von dem 
Parkhaus aus 
in die Halle 

Mercure Convention Center Berlin 

..

Wandplatze

Reihenplatze

..
..

3 25 4891011

17161514

1

1

6

67

7

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

18

13

0

24

0

24

00

24 24

0

28

0

28

00

28 28

2828

0 0

28 28

0 0

16

9

7

0

16

9

7

0

26

13

11

0

31

24

22

15

13

10

8 0

31

24

22

18

16

9

31

0

7 0


